ROCKFORD POLICE DEPARTMENT

s

ékﬁ 01
- =

= At
d i .04
: 03
[ % | 4
I =
/

l =
4 1 I
@
@HON
02 0;8 & I ni—
o501l 5y
l':r 10S
' =T; 2
—‘ LU
' il
i 13
i | .
07,

Officer J. Peterson

Desk Phone
815-967-6715

Email Address

Joshua.Peterson@rockfordil.gov

2 Officer E. Jones 815-987-8274 |[Eric.Jones@rockfordil.gov
S Officer V. Sims 815-987-8273 |Vernon.Sims@rockfordil.gov
4 Officer J. Presley | 815-987-8276 |lames.Presley@rockfordil.gov
5 Officer B. Dillard 815-987-5546 [Brandon.Dillard@rockfordil.gov
6 Officer M. Krebs 815-987-5567 [Michelle.Krebs@rockfordil.gov
7 Officer K. Statler | 815-987-5569 |Katy.Statler@rockfordil.gov

8 and 10N Officer K. Fricke | 815-967-6718

Karol.Fricke@rockfordil.gov

Officer K. Davis

815-987-8277

Keehnen.Davis@rockfordil.gov




